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Electrical Permit Fee Schedule – Residential 
(Applicable to contractor or homeowner permit applications) 

Undertaking Permit Fee 

New wiring / Renovations $.15 / sq ft of wired space  
(minimum fee $115) 

Service Connection 
Panel Change   

Temporary Service 
Hot tub / AC Unit Connection 

Solar Panel Connection 

 
$115 

Minimum Fee $115 
 
 

Note: The sq ft to be included in the permit fee calculation is wired / completed space. Undeveloped basements are 
not included in this calculation.  

 
Safety Code Council Fee (SCC) to be applied to all permit fees at a value of 4%. Min fee of $4.50 and max fee of $560 
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Electrical Permit Fee Schedule – Non-Residential / Commercial / Public / Industrial 
(Permit applicant must be Master Electrician) 

Value of Materials & Labor Permit Fee 

Minimum Fee 
Temporary Service 
Service Connection 

Panel Change 

 
$125 

0-1,000 $125 

1,001-2,500 $130 

2,501-5,000 $150 

5,001-10,000 $190 

10,001-15,000 $275 

15,001-20,000 $335 

20,001-30,000 $395 

30,001-40,000 $455 

40,001-50,000 $525 

50,001-75,000 $825 

75,001-100,000 $1,000 

100,001-125,000 $1,250 

125,001-150,000 $1,500 

150,001-200,000 $1,700 

200,001-250,000 $2,000 

250,001-300,000 $2,200 

300,001-400,000 $2,500 

400,001-500,000 $3,000 

Over 500,000 $3,000 + $5/$1,000 
 

Safety Code Council Fee (SCC) to be applied to all permit fees at a value of 4%. Min fee of $4.50 and max 
fee of $560 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


